Race Date
September 02, 22

Bib No Name

Team - Notre Dame
Team Score (places): 26
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Team - UNA-Notre Dame
Team Score (places): 29
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Ethan Coleman
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Daelen Ackley
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Team - Purdue
Team Score (places): 75
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Joey Kasch
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Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places): 97

9899
9900
9890
9887
9895
9892
9889
9896

Ignacio Veloz Bonilla
Evan Walda

Simeon Ehm

Eric Carothers
Joseph Scheele
Andrew Kerlin

Rylan Dreyer
Cameron Sheehy
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2022 Winrow Valparaiso Open

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 6K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Year Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:07.0
JR 2 2 17:52.9 17:52.9 0:00.0
SO 3 5 17:59.3 35:52.1 0:06.4
JR 5 10 18:06.3 53:58.4 0:13.5
FR 6 16 18:07.3  1:12:05.7 0:14.5
SR 10 26 18:29.3  1:30:35.0 0:36.4
FR (12) (38) 18:44.2  1:49:19.2 0:51.3
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:06.7
1 1 17:52.3 17:52.3 0:00.0
4 5 17:59.6 35:51.9 0:07.3
7 12 18:07.3 53:59.2 0:15.1
8 20 18:11.8  1:12:10.9 0:19.5
9 29 18:22.6  1:30:33.5 0:30.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:47.2
e} 13 13 18:46.6 18:46.6 0:00.0
SO 14 27 18:46.9 37:33.4 0:00.3
SO 15 42 18:47.3 56:20.7 0:00.7
JR 16 58 18:47.5 1:15:08.2 0:01.0
e} 17 75 18:47.5 1:33:55.7 0:01.0
JR (18) (93) 18:47.7 1:52:43.4 0:01.1
SO (29) (112) 18:48.0 2:11:31.3 0:014
FR More Than 7 18:57.2 2:30:28.5 0:10.6
e} More Than 7 19:13.8  2:49:42.3 0:27.2
SO More Than 7 19:35.5  3:09:17.7 0:48.9
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:56.7
SR 11 11 18:39.2 18:39.2 0:00.0
SO 20 31 18:50.4 37:29.6 0:11.2
SO 21 52 18:57.8 56:27.4 0:18.7
JR 22 74 19:04.5 1:15:31.9 0:25.4
FR 23 97 19:11.4  1:34:43.2 0:32.3
FR (24) (121) 19:33.4  1:54:16.6 0:54.2
SR (25) (146) 20:42.6  2:14:59.2 2:03.4
JR More Than 7 20:49.3 2:35:48.4 2:10.1
1 09/02/22 06:07:34 PM

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com



2022 Winrow Valparaiso Open

Race Date
September 02, 22 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 6K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 97 Average Time: 18:56.7
9 9891 Ben Fields SO More Than 7 21:00.8  2:56:49.2 2:21.7
10 9888 Sean Curran SO More Than 7 21:20.6  3:18:09.7 2:41.4
11 9893 William Neupert JR More Than 7 21:29.8  3:39:39.5 2:50.6
12 9897 Brian Sponaugle FR More Than 7 21:51.8 4:01:31.2 3:12.6
13 9894 Marek Potuznik FR More Than 7 22:23.3  4:23:54.4 3:44.1
Team - Unattached Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 9911 Nate Izewski Less Than 5 19:29.4 19:29.4 0:00.0
2 9898 Alex Valerio FR Less Than 5 20:46.9 40:16.2 1:17.5
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2022 Winrow Valparaiso Open

Race Date
September 02, 22 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Notre Dame Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 27 Average Time: 18:30.6
1 9832 Kaitlin Ryan SR 2 2 18:10.7 18:10.7 0:00.0
2 9831 Sophie Novak FR 3 5 18:16.3 36:26.9 0:05.7
3 9833 Charlotte Turesson FR 5 10 18:22.0 54:48.9 0:11.4
4 9829 Molly Grant FR 7 17 18:39.0 1:13:27.9 0:28.4
5 9828 Emily Eberhart JR 10 27 19:05.0 1.32:32.8 0:54.4
6 9830 Paige Grant FR (13) (40) 19:17.8 1:51:50.5 1:07.1
7 9827 Isalina Colsman JR (14) (54) 19:28.3  2:11:18.8 1:17.7
8 9826 Catherine Coffey JR More Than 7 19:53.6 2:31:12.4 1:43.0

Team - Purdue Finish Position- 2

Team Score (places): 46 Average Time: 18:52.1
1 9853 Katherine Rumsey FR 4 4 18:19.2 18:19.2 0:00.0
2 9848 Caroline Jordan SO 6 10 18:23.0 36:42.1 0:03.9
3 9842 Lauren Bales SO 8 18 18:40.4 55:22.5 0:21.3
4 9851 Sarah Maggio FR 12 30 19:17.0  1:14:395 0:57.9
5 9845 Christel Elkins FR 16 46 19:40.8  1:34:20.2 1:21.6
6 9849 Emma Keesling SO (19) (65) 20:28.2  1:54:48.4 2:09.1
7 9843 Jaelyn Burgos FR (20) (85) 20:54.0 2:15:42.4 2:34.9
8 9846 Gabriele Green FR More Than 7 22:12.6  2:37:54.9 3:53.4

Team - Western Michigan Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 53 Average Time: 18:58.2
1 9904 Makayla Perez JR 1 1 17:29.3 17:29.3 0:00.0
2 9901 Annalise James JR 9 10 18:41.5 36:10.7 1:12.2
3 9907 Brooke Soper JR 11 21 19:11.5 55:22.1 1:42.2
4 9909 Maddie Zarembski FR 15 36 19:36.2 1.14:58.3 2:07.0
5 9908 Katelyn Spooner SR 17 53 19:52.8  1:34:51.0 2:23.6
6 9903 Alexandra Lutz SO (18) (71) 20:15.5  1:55:06.5 2:46.3
7 9905 LaJeanee' Porter FR (22) (92) 22:35.0 2:17:41.5 5:05.7

Team - Valparaiso Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 9881 Kaitlynn Leady SO Less Than 5 20:04.4 20:04.4 0:00.0
2 9886 Alina Worzella FR Less Than 5 20:37.6 40:42.0 0:33.3

Team - UNA-Notre Dame Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
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Race Date 2022 Winrow Valparaiso Open
September 02, 22 Final Team Results

Women
Women's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - UNA-Notre Dame Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 9871 Elizabeth Schmidt Less Than 5 18:44.3 18:44.3 0:00.0
Team - Unattached Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 9910 Vaidehi Patel Less Than 5 20:56.7 20:56.7 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 02, 22

Place Score Bib No

2022 Winrow Valparaiso Open
Overall Finish List

Women

Women's 5K

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Name

1 1 9904
2 2 9832
3 3 9831
4 4 9853
5 5 9833
6 6 9848
7 7 9829
8 8 9842
9 9 9901
10 (<5) 9871
11 10 9828
12 11 9907
13 12 9851
14 13 9830
15 14 9827
16 15 9909
17 16 9845
18 17 9908
19 (>7) 9826
20 (<5) 9881
21 18 9903
22 19 9849
23 (<5) 9886
24 20 9843
25 (<5) 9910
26 (>7) 9846
27 21 9905

Makayla Perez
Kaitlin Ryan
Sophie Novak
Katherine Rumsey
Charlotte Turesson
Caroline Jordan
Molly Grant
Lauren Bales
Annalise James
Elizabeth Schmidt
Emily Eberhart
Brooke Soper
Sarah Maggio
Paige Grant
Isalina Colsman
Maddie Zarembski
Christel Elkins
Katelyn Spooner
Catherine Coffey
Kaitlynn Leady
Alexandra Lutz
Emma Keesling
Alina Worzella
Jaelyn Burgos
Vaidehi Patel
Gabriele Green
LaJeanee' Porter
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Team
Western Michigan
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Purdue

Notre Dame
Purdue

Notre Dame
Purdue
Western Michigan
UNA-Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Western Michigan
Purdue

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Western Michigan
Purdue
Western Michigan
Notre Dame
Valparaiso
Western Michigan
Purdue
Valparaiso
Purdue
Unattached
Purdue
Western Michigan

Year
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR

JR

JR

FR
FR
JR

FR
FR
SR
JR

SO
SO
SO
FR
FR

FR
FR

Time Pace
17:29.3 3:30/K
18:10.7 3:38/K
18:16.3 3:39/K
18:19.2 3:40/K
18:22.0  3:40/K
18:23.0 3:41/K
18:39.0  3:44/K
18:40.4  3:44/K
18:41.5 3:44/K
18:44.3 3:45/K
19:05.0  3:49/K
19:11.5 3:50/K
19:17.0 3:51/K
19:17.8 3:52/K
19:28.3 3:54/K
19:36.2 3:55/K
19:40.8 3:56/K
19:52.8 3:59/K
19:53.6 3:59/K
20:04.4  4:.01/K
20:15.5 4:03/K
20:28.2  4:06/K
20:37.6  4:.08/K
20:54.0 4:11/K
20:56.7 4:11/K
22:12.6  4:27/K
22:35.0 4:31/K
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2022 Winrow Valparaiso Open

Race Date
September 02, 22 Overall Finish List
Men
Men's 6K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Place Score BibNo Name Team Year Time Pace
1 1 9878  lzaiah Steury UNA-Notre Dame 17:52.3 2:59/K
2 2 9835  Carter Cheeseman Notre Dame JR 17:52.9 2:59/K
3 3 9836  Robert Cozean Notre Dame SO 17:59.3 3:00/K
4 4 9873  Ethan Coleman UNA-Notre Dame 17:59.6 3:00/K
5 5 9838  Jake Renfree Notre Dame JR 18:06.3 3:01/K
6 6 9840 Ryan Schumacher Notre Dame FR 18:07.3 3:01/K
7 7 9877  CJ Singleton UNA-Notre Dame 18:07.3 3:01/K
8 8 9874  Gabe Hinrichs UNA-Notre Dame 18:11.8 3:02/K
9 9 9872  Daelen Ackley UNA-Notre Dame 18:22.6 3:04/K
10 10 9834  Henry Chapman Notre Dame SR 18:29.3 3:05/K
11 11 9899 Ignacio Veloz Bonilla Valparaiso SR 18:39.2 3:07/K
12 12 9839  Luke Schildmeyer Notre Dame FR 18:44.2 3:07/K
13 13 9865  Joey Kasch Purdue SO 18:46.6 3:08/K
14 14 9861  Geno Christofanelli Purdue SO 18:46.9 3:08/K
15 15 9862  Alex Frey Purdue SO 18:47.3 3:08/K
16 16 9866  John Pieper Purdue JR 18:47.5  3:08/K
17 17 9860  Andrew Brandt Purdue SO 18:47.5 3:08/K
18 18 9863 lan Hunter Purdue JR 18:47.7  3:08/K
19 19 9869  Caleb Williams Purdue SO 18:48.0 3:08/K
20 20 9900 Evan Walda Valparaiso SO 18:50.4 3:08/K
21 (>7) 9867  Jason Polydoris Purdue FR 18:57.2 3:10/K
22 21 9890 Simeon Ehm Valparaiso SO 18:57.8 3:10/K
23 22 9887  Eric Carothers Valparaiso JR 19:04.5 3:11/K
24 23 9895  Joseph Scheele Valparaiso FR 19:11.4  3:12/K
25 (>7) 9864  Bryce Hutchinson Purdue SO 19:13.8 3:12/K
26 (<5 9911 Nate lzewski Unattached 19:29.4 3:15/K
27 24 9892  Andrew Kerlin Valparaiso FR 19:33.4 3:16/K
28 (>7) 9868 lan Shaw Purdue SO 19:35.5 3:16/K
29 25 9889  Rylan Dreyer Valparaiso SR 20:42.6 3:27/K
30 (<5 9898  Alex Valerio Unattached FR 20:46.9 3:28/K
31 (>7) 9896  Cameron Sheehy Valparaiso JR 20:49.3 3:28/K
32 (>7) 9891 Ben Fields Valparaiso SO 21:00.8  3:30/K
33 (>7) 9888  Sean Curran Valparaiso SO 21:20.6 3:33/K
34 (>7) 9893  William Neupert Valparaiso JR 21:29.8 3:35/K
35 (>7) 9897  Brian Sponaugle Valparaiso FR 21:51.8 3:39/K
36 (>7) 9894  Marek Potuznik Valparaiso FR 22:23.3 3:44/K
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